Armored
Optical Fiber Cables
Distribution Bundle Jelly-Filled
Simplex Duplex Patch cord
Access Technologies … FTTX, IP Digital Surveillance Networking
Wamin Optocomm Corporation   www.wamin.com.tw
5F, No.6, DuXing Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Taiwan 300   Tel: +886-3-577-3518
Features (Simplex):

@ 1310nm±20nm  ≥ 500MHz ≥ 500MHz-km
Fiber Splice Loss < 0.2dB / average < 0.15dB
Order Information:
Fiber
Count Fiber Type Cable Type Braiding Sheath
Materials
Sheath
Color
Length
(m)
01C -□□ -SP -□□ -□ □ -□□□□
01 S1:
Regular 10/125 SMF;
M5:
50/125µm MMF
M6:
62.5/125µm MMF;
SS: Specified SMF;
SM: Specified MMF
Note:
Customer specified
fiber, please note
the detail when
placing order
SP:
Simplex
(Only when
Fiber Count is
01C);
XX :
No braiding;
1M :
Metal wire
braiding;
1Y :
Yarn braiding;
4:
Flame
Retardant
LSZH
thermoplastic
compound;
6:
Other,
customer
specify____
1: Blue;
2: Yellow;
3: Green;
4: Red;
5: Violet;
6: White;
7: Brown;
8: Black;
A: Aqua;
O: Orange;
P: Pink;
G: Gray
0001 :1 meter
0002: 2 meters
0003: 3 meters
、
、
、
0999: 999
meters
1000: 1km.
** standard
package is 500